Start
Date

EMR to EMT Schedule - SUMMER TERM

Topic

GREAT BROOK
ACADEMY

Complete by

07/04/21

07/18/21

08/01/21

08/07/21

08/08/21

08/15/21

08/15/21

Orientation Week
Review course syllabus and schedule
Orientation lesson and discussion forum
Orientation final module exam

Patient Assessment Module
Patient assessment lesson and activities
Patient assessment final module exam

Airway Module and Pharmacology
Airway lesson and activities
Airway final module exam
Pharmacology lesson and activities
Pharmacology final module exam

SKILLS DAY 1 REQUIRED- with instructor

Shock and Resuscitation Module
Shock lesson and activities
BLS Resuscitation lesson and activities
Shock and resuscitation final module exam

Ambulance and Hospital Clinical Module
Ambulance clinical lesson and activities
Hospital clinical lesson and activities
Complete 10 patient contacts
Mid-term examination online

Medical Module Part 1
Medical overview lesson and activities
Respiratory emergencies lesson and activities

Cardiovascular emergencies lesson and activities

07/17/21

07/31/21

08/07/21

8 hrs

08/14/21

End of Course

08/14/21

08/21/21



Neurological emergencies lesson and activities
Gastrointestinal and Urologic emergencies lesson and activities
Medical part 1 final module exam

08/22/21 Medical Module Part 2 08/28/21
Endocrine/ hemotologic emergencies lesson and activities
Immunological emergencies lesson and activities
Toxicology lesson and activities
Medical part 2 final module exam

08/28/21 SKILLS DAY 2 REQUIRED- with instructor 8 hrs

08/29/21 Trauma Module Part 1 09/11/21
Soft-tissue injuries lesson and activities
Face and neck injuries lesson and activities
Head and spine injuries lesson and activities
Trauma part 1 final module exam

09/12/21 Trauma Module Part 2 09/25/21
Chest injuries lesson and activities
Orthopedic injuries lesson and activities
Trauma part 2 final module exam

09/26/21 EMS Operations Module 10/02/21
Transport operations lesson and activities
Vehicle extrication lesson and activities
FEMA 1S100, 1S200, IS700 certification
FEMA Hazmat awareness certification
Operations final module exam

10/02/21 SKILLS DAY 3 REQUIRED- with instructor 8 hrs

10/02/21 Final practical and computer-based testing When complete
Complete practical exam and computer-based test
NREMT Account creation lesson



