## **EMR to EMT Schedule - SUMMER TERM**



Start Date	Торіс	Complete by
Date	Торіс	complete by
07/04/21	Orientation Week	07/17/21
	Review course syllabus and schedule	
	Orientation lesson and discussion forum	
	Orientation final module exam	
07/18/21	Patient Assessment Module	07/31/21
	Patient assessment lesson and activities	
	Patient assessment final module exam	
08/01/21	Airway Module and Pharmacology	08/07/21
	Airway lesson and activities	
	Airway final module exam	
	Pharmacology lesson and activities	
	Pharmacology final module exam	
08/07/21	SKILLS DAY 1 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
08/08/21	Shock and Resuscitation Module	08/14/21
00,00,22	Shock lesson and activities	
	BLS Resuscitation lesson and activities	
	Shock and resuscitation final module exam	
08/15/21	Ambulance and Hospital Clinical Module	End of Course
	Ambulance clinical lesson and activities	
	Hospital clinical lesson and activities	
	Complete 10 patient contacts	
	Mid-term examination online	08/14/21
08/15/21	Medical Module Part 1	08/21/21
	NA adia al accamilace la accamanda actività a	

Medical overview lesson and activities Respiratory emergencies lesson and activities Cardiovascular emergencies lesson and activities

## Neurological emergencies lesson and activities Gastrointestinal and Urologic emergencies lesson and activities Medical part 1 final module exam

08/22/21	Medical Module Part 2	08/28/21
	Endocrine/ hemotologic emergencies lesson and activities	
	Immunological emergencies lesson and activities	
	Toxicology lesson and activities	
	Medical part 2 final module exam	
08/28/21	SKILLS DAY 2 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
08/29/21	Trauma Module Part 1	09/11/21
	Soft-tissue injuries lesson and activities	
	Face and neck injuries lesson and activities	
	Head and spine injuries lesson and activities	
	Trauma part 1 final module exam	
09/12/21	Trauma Module Part 2	09/25/21
	Chest injuries lesson and activities	
	Orthopedic injuries lesson and activities	
	Trauma part 2 final module exam	
09/26/21	EMS Operations Module	10/02/21
	Transport operations lesson and activities	
	Vehicle extrication lesson and activities	
	FEMA IS100, IS200, IS700 certification	
	FEMA Hazmat awareness certification	
	Operations final module exam	
10/02/21	SKILLS DAY 3 REQUIRED- with instructor	8 hrs
10/02/21	Final practical and computer-based testing	When complete
	Complete practical exam and computer-based test	

NREMT Account creation lesson